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SosT/

P: JT4-90-00_4Y S: Y

D: 90 06 29 RD: oot 12
START: Jdoo END: /Y 3o
M: SOLO 0: vocC

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

SG1B
MISSION: See-attached mission tasker: Zocate ThHE vggss, Il

TASKING: Attachedmissiontasker. . Zoca7e THE vggas
COMMENTS:

EVALUATION:

SEARCH EVALUATION:
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Feedback on JT40044 29 June 90
SG1B

00C: The _is located at 1945N 8430W.

OOE: 291450 June 90
The vessel is located at 2310N 7520W. It is carrying contraband.
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